D r i p  I n ® P C  -  p r e s s u r e  c o m p e n s a t i n g  d r i p l i n e
Residential, commercial
6
S p e c i f y i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
*Other DripIn dripline sizes (0.550" ID and 0.710" ID) available upon request.
DripIn is a registered trademark of The Toro Company.
Note: Fittings specifications found on page 9.
18 XX XX XXXPCX
Pressure
Compensation
Tubing size
Emitter flow, gph (lph)
@ 30 psi (2.07 bar)
Emitter spacing Coil length
PCS–Blue Stripe
PCB–Brown
18–5/8"
(0.620" ID)
53–0.53 gph (2.00 lph) 12–12" (30.5 cm) 100–100' (30m)
10–1.00 gph (4.00 lph) 18–18" (45cm) 500–500' (150m)
24–24" (60cm) –1000' (300m)
Example: A coil of 5/8" (0.620" ID) pressure compenstating .53 gph (2.00 lph) emitters spaced at
12" (30cm) on a 500' (150m) coil would have the following part number: PCS1853-12-500
F e a t u r e  a n d  B e n e f i t  H i g h l i g h t s
• Drip In PC has built-in emitters that deliver precise water application
directly to the root zone
• Fully pressure-compensating from 15 – 60 psi

e
(g
p
h
) 0.53 gp
1.06 gp
0.53 gph (2 lph)
1.06 gph (4 lph)
- -
7
D r i p  I n ® P C
Length of Run Chart—U.S.
5/8" (0.620" ID / 0.710" OD) Inlet pressure vs. Max length of run in Feet
Part Number Tubing Size Flow Rate Emitter
Spacing 15 psi 25 psi 30 psi 40 psi
PCS1853-12 .620" ID .53 gph 12" 250' 360' 400' 460'
PCS1853-18 .620" ID .53 gph 18" 350' 515' 565' 650'
PCS1853-24 .620" ID .53 gph 24" 450' 650' 720' 825'
PCS1810-12 .620" ID 1.0 gph 12" 160' 240' 260' 300'
PCS1810-18 .620" ID 1.0 gph 18" 240' 340' 375' 430'
PCS1810-24 .620" ID 1.0 gph 24" 300' 425' 475' 540'
Length of Run Chart—metric
15.75mm ID / 18mm OD) Inlet pressure vs. Max length of run in Meters
Part Number Tubing Size Flow Rate Emitter
Spacing 1.03 bar 1.72 bar 2.07 bar 2.76 bar